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1
14.1

Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 24 (GCA_025187415.1)77.6
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Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 2104 (GCA_025187485.1)108
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Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 32 (GCA_025187305.1)0.781

Streptococcus thermophilus - (GCA_903886345.1)2.22
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Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 18 (GCA_025187365.1)0.554

Streptococcus thermophilus - (GCA_903885985.1)0.446

Streptococcus thermophilus CNRZ302 (GCA_039783625.1)9.72

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 878 loci)
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